
HEALTH CARE

CONSULTING

TECHNOLOGY/SCIENCE

FINANCIAL SERVICES

CONSUMER PRODUCTS

GOVERNMENT

MANUFACTURING

MEDIA/ENTERTAINMENT/
HOSPITALITY 

NON-PROFIT

PETROLEUM/ENERGY

OTHER

REAL ESTATE

Feld Career Center

FULL-TIME MBA
EMPLOYMENT REPORT CLASS OF 2016

EMPLOYMENT BREAKDOWN SALARY BREAKDOWN

92%
EMPLOYMENT BY INDUSTRY

EMPLOYMENT BY FUNCTION SALARY BY DEGREE PROGRAM
DEGREE

GENERAL MBA

HEALTH SECTOR MANAGEMENT

MS-MBA

PUBLIC & NON-PROFIT
MANAGEMENT

$107,303

$95,366

$117,794

$88,800

$17,714

$20,714

$20,367

$13,833

MEAN BASE SIGNING BONUS
CONSULTING

GENERAL MANAGEMENT

MARKETING/SALES

FINANCE/ACCOUNTING

OPERATIONS/PRODUCTION

MANAGEMENT 
INFORMATION SYSTEMS

HUMAN RESOURCES 

OTHER

OF STUDENTS SEEKING EMPLOYMENT 
ACCEPTED AN OFFER WITHIN THREE 
MONTHS OF GRADUATION

1%

2%

15%

11%

18%

12%

11%

SALARY BY FUNCTION
FUNCTION

CONSULTING SERVICES

FINANCE/ACCOUNTING

GENERAL MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT 
INFORMATION SYSTEMS

MARKETING/SALES

OPERATIONS/PRODUCTIONS

MEAN BASE

$117,941

$83,044

$101,654

$106,667

$94,213

$89,000

INDUSTRY % OF ACCEPTED

3%

3%

3%

5%

3%

3%

FUNCTION % OF ACCEPTED

SALARY SUMMARY*

MEDIAN BASE

MEAN SIGNING BONUS

MEAN OTHER COMP

TOTAL WEIGHTED COMP

2016

$102,500

$17,647

$18,439

$118,467

MEAN BASE $100,820

SALARY BY RESIDENT STATUS

DOMESTIC

INTERNATIONAL

$103,465

$93,875

$18,900

$14,167

RESIDENT STATUS MEAN BASE SIGNING BONUS

EMPLOYMENT BY LOCATION

NORTHEAST

WEST

SOUTH

INTERNATIONAL

MIDWEST

SOUTHWEST

LOCATION % OF ACCEPTED

74%

5%

*This report was compiled in an e�ort to conform with MBA CSEA Standards.
·         Knowledge rate: 97%
·         Students providing salary: 60.4% *
·         Graduation Dates: September 2015, January 2016, May 2016
 
NOTE: The Feld Career Center utilizes the reporting standards established by the MBA 
Career Services and Employer Alliance. Percentages shown are based on those students 
reporting data. Knowledge Rates for O�er Acceptances in Class of 2016 is 97%.
 
*Knowledge rate of students who accepted o�ers and provided salary information is 60.4%. 
This does not meet MBA CSEA standards of 80%

28%

2%

2%

6%

5%

10%

7%

25%

22%

23%

$19,962

$11,800

$17,833

$16,000

—

$18,625

SIGNING BONUS

1%



FULL-TIME MBA CLASS OF 2016

3M

ADDGENE

ALIBABA

ALTMAN-VILANDRIE

AMAZON

AMGEN

ANALOGIC CORP

AT&T

ATHENAHEALTH

AVAYA

BAIN

BAKER & MCKENZIE

BLUE SHIELD OF CA

BMS

BRAINCO INC.

BRIGHAM & WOMEN’S HOSPITAL

BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB

CADILLAC

CARDINAL HEALTH

CARTESIAN

CLEARPLAN CONSULTING

COGNIZANT

COLLABERA

COLLEGIATE ACADEMY

COMMONWEALTH OF MA HEALTH  
POLICY COMMISSION

CONTEND

PARTIAL LIST OF JOB OFFERS

Feld Career Center

COPE HEALTH SOLUTIONS

CVS HEALTH

D+H

DELL

DELOITTE FEDERAL

DIAMOND VENTURES

DS VENTURE

ELI LILLY

EMC

ENERGY MANAGEMENT

ENJOY

FIDELITY

GENERAL MOTORS

GNS HEALTHCARE

GRUPO ROCA

IBM

ISAACSON MILLER

JOHN HANCOCK

KAISER PERMANENTE

LDP

LIBERTY MUTUAL

MEADS BAY VILLA AND SOLAIRE

MGH—PHYSICIANS ORGANIZATION

MINISTRY OF SUPPLY

NATIONAL GRID

NEW CENTURY HEALTH

NPD GROUP

ORGANIZATIONAL PERFORMANCE GROUP

PA CONSULTING

PEABODY ESSEX MUSEUM

PHILIPS HEALTHCARE

PIXABILITY

POLYQOLOR

PROVIDENCE HEALTH & SERVICES

PWC

QUINTILES

RULESWARE

SCITECH INC.

SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS

SOOFA

STANDARD CHARTERED BANK

STAPLES

STAX, INC.

SYNERON CANDELA

TDC

UCLA

UNCOMMON SCHOOLS

URBAN FT

VIVOX

WALT DISNEY

YEAR UP

ZILLION
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